CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY :

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

Form approved.

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

(Other	instr	uctions	on
re	verse	side)	

r instructions on everse side)	Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.
	30-039-21531

APPLICATIO	GEOLOGICAL SURVEY			NM 03554	
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK				G. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME	
1a. TYPE OF WORK	RILL []	DEEPEN []	PLUG BA	CK []	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
b. TYPE OF WELL OIL WELL	GAS X OTHER		SINGLE T. MULT		S. FARM OR LEASE NAME
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	WADE CO. OTRE		ZONE XX ZONE	L. I	Breech C
ulkins Oil	Company				9. WELL NO.
ADDRESS OF OPERATO					744
O. Box 780, Farmington, New Mexico 4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*)				10 South Blanco	
At surface					Pictured Cliffs
30° from the North and 930° from the East lines At proposed prod. zone					11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA
Same					Section 14 26N 6W
4. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NE	AREST TOWN OR POST OFF	ICE*		12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
miles Sout	heast of Blan	nco, New Mexi	.co		Rio Arriba New Me
O. DISTANCE FROM PRO LOCATION TO NEARE	POSED*		NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE		F ACRES ASSIGNED
PROPERTY OR LEASE		930	1760	то т	160
8. DISTANCE FROM PRO	POSED LOCATION*		PROPOSED DEPTH	20. ROTA	RY OR CABLE TOOLS
TO NEAREST WELL, OR APPLIED FOR, ON T	DRILLING, COMPLETED, HIS LEASE, FT.	100	3215		Rotary
	hether DF, RT, GR, etc.)			- <u>'</u>	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*
661	.6 Gr.				May 1, 1978
3.		PROPOSED CASING A	ND CEMENTING PROGR	AM	1101 +1 +770
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMENT
12 1/4"	8 5/8	24#	100	Suff	icient to circulate
7 7/8	4 1/2	10.5	3215		sacks
float will run providi:	be used with	float instal tions permit.	using gel led at bit. It tools in ope	ES Ind	9# mud. Drill pipe uction log will be
Pos contain Casing will Cliffs zone Jasing de New 1" 10 re	ging 6# Gel p have rotatin <i>edicaled</i> d thd. V-55 N	er sak, foll g scratchers U tubing wil	owed by 100 s and centrals l be run to t	sacks lizers	th 325 sacks 50-50 Neat cement. through Pictured
Casing will Cliffs zone Wew 1" 10 roll Shaffer 8" 100 A space Described in the Proposal is to reventer program, if and the Proposal is to revente program, if and the Proposal is to revente program, if and the Proposal is to revente program is to revente program.	ging 6# Gel p have rotating clically d thd. V-55 N Model LWP, ME PROPOSED PROGRAM: If drill or deepen direction	oer sak, follog scratchers U tubing wil 6000# test b proposal is to deepen or ally, give pertinent data	and centraliand to the contract of the contrac	cop of tor wind measured	th 325 sacks 50-50 Neat cement. through Pictured Pictured Cliffs. ill be in use below unctive some and proposed new productive and true vertical depths. Give blowout
Casing will Cliffs zone New 1" 10 roll Charles on the Cliffs zone New 1" 10 roll Charles on the Case of the Case o	ging 6# Gel p have rotating clickled d thd. V-55 N Model LWP, Me proposed program: If drill or deepen direction my	er sak, foll ag scratchers U tubing wil 6000# test b proposal is to deepen or	and centraliant to the contract of the contrac	cop of tor wind measured	th 325 sacks 50-50 Neat cement. through Pictured Pictured Cliffs. ill be in use below
Casing will Cliffs zone New 1" 10 roll Charles on the Cliffs zone New 1" 10 roll Charles on the Case of the Case o	ging 6# Gel p have rotating clically d thd. V-55 N Model LWP, ME PROPOSED PROGRAM: If drill or deepen direction	oer sak, follog scratchers U tubing wil 6000# test b proposal is to deepen or ally, give pertinent data	and centraliand to the contract of the contrac	cop of tor wind measured	th 325 sacks 50-50 Neat cement. through Pictured Pictured Cliffs. ill be in use below uctive sone and proposed new productive and true vertical depths. Give blowout

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Operator NM 03554 744 Caulkins Oil Company Unit Letter Section Township Hange County 26 North Rio Arriba Actual Footage Location of Well: feet from the feet from the 930 North line and 930 Dedicated Acreage: Producing Formation Ground Level Elev. 160 -Pictured Cliffs South Blanco 6616 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation __ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION 930 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the of my knowledge and bellef. Superintendent Caulkins Oil Company Company 26, 1977 Oct. SEC on this plat was ploned from field of aRCB-suNOys mallache me or N ECHONING Date Surveyed October 18, 1977 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No. 3602 E.V.Echohawk LS

660

1320 1650

1980

2310

2000

1000

500